
German Masters

Waldkirch, 16.-17.06.2017

Klasse

D 51-55 Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

130kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein (Landesverband)
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ralf Bender ASC Ober-Ramstadt
HES

1:07

02
0:50

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Peter Kutscheidt TV Essen - Dellwig
NRW

SS 8:0

51 Fr
2:23

03
 1  5  1  0  10 2

3 Anton Mayr SV Kempten
BAY Fr

SS 10:0

51
SS 12:2

52
 2  10  2  0  22 1
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